JEI Solutions
High Performance Annular
Broaching Cutters
Turbo Endurance has an innovative
coating offering extensive tool life,
allowing you to drill holes in a wide
range of challenging material.
ENDURANCE

• Produces a quality burr free hole
• �Eliminates time consuming pilot holes
and step drilling
• Resharpenable cutting edges
ENDURANCE ENDURANCE+ +
Also available as a countersinking tool
Size Range 10.5mm - 200mm Ø
Cutting Depths 1”, 2”, 3”, 4”, 6”
Max. Tensile Strength <1600RM (N/mm2)
Ideal for The toughest materials
ENDURANCE
Turbo Endurance Part Numbers
Coated Cutter
Length
Diameter 1” 2" 3" 4" 6"
10.5mm ECS10.5-P1 ECL10.5-P2 - - -
11mm ECS11-P1 ECL11-P2 - - -
12mm ECS12-P1 ECL12-P2 - - -
13mm ECS13-P1 ECL13-P2 - - -
14mm ECS14-P1 ECL14-P2 - - -
15mm ECS15 ECL15 - - -
16mm ECS16 ECL16 - - -
17mm ECS17 ECL17 - - -
18mm ECS18 ECL18 ECX18 ECXL18 -
19mm ECS19 ECL19 ECX19 ECXL19 -
20mm ECS20 ECL20 ECX20 ECXL20 -
21mm ECS21 ECL21 ECX21 ECXL21 -
22mm ECS22 ECL22 ECX22 ECXL22 ECXXL22
23mm ECS23 ECL23 ECX23 ECXL23 ECXXL23
24mm ECS24 ECL24 ECX24 ECXL24 ECXXL24
25mm ECS25 ECL25 ECX25 ECXL25 ECXXL25
26mm ECS26 ECL26 ECX26 ECXL26 ECXXL26
27mm ECS27 ECL27 ECX27 ECXL27 ECXXL27
28mm ECS28 ECL28 ECX28 ECXL28 ECXXL28
29mm ECS29 ECL29 ECX29 ECXL29 ECXXL29
30mm ECS30 ECL30 ECX30 ECXL30 ECXXL30
31mm ECS31 ECL31 ECX31 ECXL31 ECXXL31
32mm ECS32 ECL32 ECX32 ECXL32 ECXXL32
33mm ECS33 ECL33 ECX33 ECXL33 ECXXL33
34mm ECS34 ECL34 ECX34 ECXL34 ECXXL34
35mm ECS35 ECL35 ECX35 ECXL35 ECXXL35
36mm ECS36 ECL36 ECX36 ECXL36 ECXXL36
37mm ECS37 ECL37 ECX37 ECXL37 ECXXL37
38mm ECS38 ECL38 ECX38 ECXL38 ECXXL38
39mm ECS39 ECL39 ECX39 ECXL39 ECXXL39
40mm ECS40 ECL40 ECX40 ECXL40 ECXXL40
Turbo Endurance
Prefix Size Cutting Depth
ECS Short Series 1”
ECL Long Series 2”
ECX Extra Series 3”
ECXL Extra Long Series 4”
ECXXL Extra, Extra Long 6”
Turbo Endurance+
Prefix Size Cutting Depth
ETCS Short Series 1”
ETCL Long Series 2”
ETCX Extra Series 3”
ETCXL Extra Long Series 4”
ETCXXL Extra, Extra Long 6”
Turbo Endurance+ Part Numbers
Super Coated Cutter
Length
Diameter 1” 2" 3" 4" 6"
12mm ETCS12 ETCL12 - - -
13mm ETCS13 ETCL13 - - -
14mm ETCS14 ETCL14 - - -
15mm ETCS15 ETCL15 - - -
16mm ETCS16 ETCL16 - - -
17mm ETCS17 ETCL17 - - -
18mm ETCS18 ETCL18 ETCX18 ETCXL18 -
19mm ETCS19 ETCL19 ETCX19 ETCXL19 -
20mm ETCS20 ETCL20 ETCX20 ETCXL20 -
21mm ETCS21 ETCL21 ETCX21 ETCXL21 -
22mm ETCS22 ETCL22 ETCX22 ETCXL22 ETCXXL22
23mm ETCS23 ETCL23 ETCX23 ETCXL23 ETCXXL23
24mm ETCS24 ETCL24 ETCX24 ETCXL24 ETCXXL24
25mm ETCS25 ETCL25 ETCX25 ETCXL25 ETCXXL25
26mm ETCS26 ETCL26 ETCX26 ETCXL26 ETCXXL26
27mm ETCS27 ETCL27 ETCX27 ETCXL27 ETCXXL27
28mm ETCS28 ETCL28 ETCX28 ETCXL28 ETCXXL28
29mm ETCS29 ETCL29 ETCX29 ETCXL29 ETCXXL29
30mm ETCS30 ETCL30 ETCX30 ETCXL30 ETCXXL30
31mm ETCS31 ETCL31 ETCX31 ETCXL31 ETCXXL31
32mm ETCS32 ETCL32 ETCX32 ETCXL32 ETCXXL32
33mm ETCS33 ETCL33 ETCX33 ETCXL33 ETCXXL33
34mm ETCS34 ETCL34 ETCX34 ETCXL34 ETCXXL34
35mm ETCS35 ETCL35 ETCX35 ETCXL35 ETCXXL35
36mm ETCS36 ETCL36 ETCX36 ETCXL36 ETCXXL36
37mm ETCS37 ETCL37 ETCX37 ETCXL37 ETCXXL37
38mm ETCS38 ETCL38 ETCX38 ETCXL38 ETCXXL38
39mm ETCS39 ETCL39 ETCX39 ETCXL39 ETCXXL39
40mm ETCS40 ETCL40 ETCX40 ETCXL40 ETCXXL40
Sizes available up to 52mm. For larger sizes please ask about our Turbo Tailored range. Sizes available up to 200mm.
Visit www.jeiuk.com for details of Turbo Endurance part numbers. Visit www.jeiuk.com for details of Turbo Endurance+ part numbers.
A pilot pin or centre pin as it is also
known, is used for ejecting the slug from

”C” prefix = Turbo Steel/HSS (M2) S = 1”
Noted numerically at the end of
the cutter part number.
”TC” prefix = Turbo Toughl/TCT L = 2”
”EC” prefix = Turbo Endurance/Coated X = 3”
”ETC” prefix = Turbo Endurance+/ Super Coated XL = 4”
”RCS” prefix = Turbo Rail XXL = 6”
Guide to JEI           Cutters -
Part Numbers
ETCX24
(ETC = Turbo Endurance+, X = 3” depth of cut, 24mm diameter)
Turbo Steel Part Numbers
M2 Cutter
Length
Diameter 1” 2" 3" 4" 6"
10.5mm CS10.5-P1 CL10.5-P2 - - -
11mm CS11-P1 CL11-P2 - - -
12mm CS12-P1 CL12-P2 - - -
13mm CS13-P1 CL13-P2 - - -
14mm CS14-P1 CL14-P2 - - -
15mm CS15 CL15 - - -
16mm CS16 CL16 - - -
17mm CS17 CL17 - - -
18mm CS18 CL18 CX18 CXL18 -
19mm CS19 CL19 CX19 CXL19 -
20mm CS20 CL20 CX20 CXL20 -
21mm CS21 CL21 CX21 CXL21 -
22mm CS22 CL22 CX22 CXL22 CXXL22
23mm CS23 CL23 CX23 CXL23 CXXL23
24mm CS24 CL24 CX24 CXL24 CXXL24
25mm CS25 CL25 CX25 CXL25 CXXL25
26mm CS26 CL26 CX26 CXL26 CXXL26
27mm CS27 CL27 CX27 CXL27 CXXL27
28mm CS28 CL28 CX28 CXL28 CXXL28
29mm CS29 CL29 CX29 CXL29 CXXL29
30mm CS30 CL30 CX30 CXL30 CXXL30
31mm CS31 CL31 CX31 CXL31 CXXL31
32mm CS32 CL32 CX32 CXL32 CXXL32
33mm CS33 CL33 CX33 CXL33 CXXL33
34mm CS34 CL34 CX34 CXL34 CXXL34
35mm CS35 CL35 CX35 CXL35 CXXL35
36mm CS36 CL36 CX36 CXL36 CXXL36
37mm CS37 CL37 CX37 CXL37 CXXL37
38mm CS38 CL38 CX38 CXL38 CXXL38
39mm CS39 CL39 CX39 CXL39 CXXL39
40mm CS40 CL40 CX40 CXL40 CXXL40
Turbo Tough Part Numbers
TCT Cutter
Length
Diameter 1” 2" 3" 4" 6"
12mm TCS12 TCL12 - - -
13mm TCS13 TCL13 - - -
14mm TCS14 TCL14 - - -
15mm TCS15 TCL15 - - -
16mm TCS16 TCL16 - - -
17mm TCS17 TCL17 - - -
18mm TCS18 TCL18 TCX18 TCXL18 -
19mm TCS19 TCL19 TCX19 TCXL19 -
20mm TCS20 TCL20 TCX20 TCXL20 -
21mm TCS21 TCL21 TCX21 TCXL21 -
22mm TCS22 TCL22 TCX22 TCXL22 TCXXL22
23mm TCS23 TCL23 TCX23 TCXL23 TCXXL23
24mm TCS24 TCL24 TCX24 TCXL24 TCXXL24
25mm TCS25 TCL25 TCX25 TCXL25 TCXXL25
26mm TCS26 TCL26 TCX26 TCXL26 TCXXL26
27mm TCS27 TCL27 TCX27 TCXL27 TCXXL27
28mm TCS28 TCL28 TCX28 TCXL28 TCXXL28
29mm TCS29 TCL29 TCX29 TCXL29 TCXXL29
30mm TCS30 TCL30 TCX30 TCXL30 TCXXL30
31mm TCS31 TCL31 TCX31 TCXL31 TCXXL31
32mm TCS32 TCL32 TCX32 TCXL32 TCXXL32
33mm TCS33 TCL33 TCX33 TCXL33 TCXXL33
34mm TCS34 TCL34 TCX34 TCXL34 TCXXL34
35mm TCS35 TCL35 TCX35 TCXL35 TCXXL35
36mm TCS36 TCL36 TCX36 TCXL36 TCXXL36
37mm TCS37 TCL37 TCX37 TCXL37 TCXXL37
38mm TCS38 TCL38 TCX38 TCXL38 TCXXL38
39mm TCS39 TCL39 TCX39 TCXL39 TCXXL39
40mm TCS40 TCL40 TCX40 TCXL40 TCXXL40
Turbo Steel
Prefix Size Cutting Depth
CS Short Series 1”
CL Long Series 2”